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Cueva Contract 
dba Interior Innovations
1016 Garden Road
Utica, NY  13501
Contact:  Laura Cueva
Email:  laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
PH # 315-724-1985

Roberts Office Interiors
144 Hanger Road
Rome, NY  13441
Contact:  Lynne Angelicola
Email:  lynne@roiofficeinteriors.com
PH #  315-334-1388

Interior Solutions of WNY, LLC
472 Franklin Street
Buffalo, NY  14202
Contact:  Jackie Flynn
Email:  jflynn@is-wny.com
PH #  716-332-0372

Alianza Services LLC
74 North Broadway
Nyack, NY  10960
Contact:  Dawn Cannon
Email:  dcannon@alianzacorp.com
PH #  845-675-7337

Concepts Office Furnishings
280 North Midland Ave BLDG J
Saddle Brook, NJ  07662
Contact:  Zaida Soto
Email:  adesoto@conceptsoffice.com
PH #  201-727-9110

Indoff
PO Box # 842808
Kansas City, MO  64184
Contact:  Amy Lefevre & Gerald Spaziani
Email:  amy.lefevre@indoff.com &
jerry.spaziani@indoff.com
PH # 315-316-0136

Behar Office Interiors
148 W. 37th Street
New York, NY  10018
Contact:  Jodi Maurer
Email:  jmaurer@benharoffice.com
PH # 212-847-7422

Margen Designs, Inc.
2371 Jackson Avenue
Seaford, NY  11783
Contact:  Maria Podesta
Email:  maria@margendesigns.com
PH # 516-315-9792

MMR Enterprises Inc
dba SCI Furniture
107 Champlain Street
Albany, NY  12204
Contact:  Megan Lanzetta
Email:  megan@scifurniture.com
PH #  518-433-0029

Mid-City Office Equipment
2495 Main Street # 240
Buffalo, NY  14214
Contact:  Kurt Amico
Email:  kurt@midcityoffice.com
PH #  716-832-0138 x 209

EM & N Marketing Inc
127 Main Street
Geneso, NY  14454
Contact:  Deborah Morales
Email:  marcia.podhorecki@ki.com
PH #  585-314-8482

Sedgwick Business Interiors
176 Anderson Ave
Rochester, NY  14607
Contact:  Sara Rexford
Email:  srexford@sedgwickbusiness.com
PH #  585-461-5070

Hummels Office Equipment Inc
25 Canal Street
Mohawk, NY  13407
Contact:  Christopher Hayes
Email:  chayes@hummelsop.com
PH #  607-334-8222 x 215

Workplace Interiors
400 Packetts Landing
Fairport, NY  14450
Contact:  Scott MacCall
Email:  smaccall@workplaceint.com
PH #  585-425-7420

Waldners Business Environment
215 Lexington Ave
New York, NY  10016
Contact:  Susan Kennedy
Email:  skennedy@waldners.com
PH # 212-696-7500

K & R Designs
PO BOx # 126
East Setauket, NY  11733
Contact:  Kevin Clark
Email:  kclark192@aol.com
PH #  631-689-0664

AT Equipment Sales
180 Brook Street Suite B&D
Scarsdale, NY  10583
Contact:  George Tischler
Email:  george@atequipment.com
PH #  914-472-7222

Intivity Inc.
1 Interstate Avenue
Albany, NY  12205
Contact:  Fabricio Morales
Email:  fmorales@intivity.com
PH #  518-273-9359

Creative Office Concepts, Inc
PO Box 313
Manalapan, NJ  07726
Contact:  Brad Kingsburg
Email:  bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com
PH #  908-276-9200 x 15 

Davies Office Refurbishing 
40 Loudonville Road
Albany, NY  12204
Contact:  Evelyn M Davies
Email:  evelyndavies@daviesoffice.com
PH #  518-449-2040

Intivity Inc.
106 Despatch Drive
East Rochester, NY  14445
Contact:  Deborah Morales
Email:  dmorales@intivity.com
PH #  585-238-2876

WB Mason Co. Inc
29 Mill Street
Albany, NY  12204
Contact:  Mike Meehan
Email:  mike.meehan@wbmason.com
PH #  888-926-2766

Telcar Certified, LTD dba Telcar Group
25 Andrea Road 
Holbrook, NY  11741
Contact:  Diana Frerking
Email:  diana@thetelcargroup.com
PH # 631-563-9195

Concordance Healthcare Solutions
200 Seaview Drive
Seacaucus, NY  07094
Contact:  n/a
Email:  sales@concordancehealth.com
PH #  800-500-8882
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Syracuse Business Interiors
70 W Genesee Street
Syracuse, NY  13204
Contact:  Larry Javis
Email:  ljavis@syracusebusiness.com
PH #  315-422-1076

Millington Lockwood Inc
3901 Genesee Street # 400
Buffalo, NY  14225
Contact:  Mike Bonitatibus
Email:  mike@millingtonlockwood.com
PH # 716-633-5600 x 218

Accent Commercial Furniture Inc
3 Interstate Avenue # 2
Colonie, NY  12205
Contact:  Christina Lenseth
Email:  christinal@accentny.com
PH # 518-482-4000

Buffalo Office Interiors
1418 Niagara Street
Buffalo, NY  14213
Contact:  Michael Cuviello
Email:  mcuviello@boisite.com
PH #  716-883-8222

Just The Right Stuff Inc
103 Twin Oaks Drive
Syracuse, NY  13204
Contact:  Shareen Stewart
Email:  sstewart@justtherightstuff.com
PH #  315-433-1309

Metropolitan Contract Furniture of New York
1858 Pleasantville Road # 162
Briarcliff Manor, NY  10510
Contact:  Brad 
Email: karyl@metropolitancontract.com
PH #  917-478-9933

Office Resources Inc.
1501 Broadway
New York, NY  10036
Contact:  Christa Adymy
Email:  christaadymy@ori.com
PH #  917-648-8628

Arenson Office Furnishings
1115 Broadway
New York, NY  10010
Contact:  n/a
Email:  sales@aof.com

PH #  212-633-2400

WB Wood NY LLC
225 Park Avenue # 2
New York, NY  10011
Contact:  Daniel Davitt Jr
Email:  dan.davitt@wbwood.com
PH #  212-206-9500

Creative Office Pavilion
189 Madison Avenue
New York, NY  10173
Contact:  Patrick Hayes
Email:  p.hayes@creativeoffices.com
PH #  646-590-1700  

Empire Office Inc
105 Madison Ave
New York, NY  10016
Contact:  Stacy Worthington
Email:  stacyw@empireoffice.com
PH #  212-607-5500

Hertz Furniture System LLC
170 Williams Drive
Ramsey, NJ  07446
Contact:  n/a
Email:  sales@hertzfurniture.com
PH #  800-526-4677

Genesee Office Interiors
565 Blossom Road # H
Rochester, NY  14610
Contact:  n/a
Email:  customerservice@
geneseeoffice.com
PH #  585-224-8280 

LLV Office Concepts  LLC
29 Church Street
Saratoga Springs, NY  12866
Contact:  Tom Tambasco
Email:  tomt@llvoc.com
PH #  518-587-0104

Grassroots Contract Interiors LLC
737 Main Street # 175
Buffalo, NY  14203
Contact:  n/a
Email:  sales@grassrootsci.com
PH #  716-247-5256
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